RF1350 - Mobile set
Type designation: RF1350
PN (RN): 2011.041.61
This mobile set with maximal output power of 50 W can be installed in all wheeled
and tracked vehicles. The RF13 transceiver and ZV13.1 amplifier are located on top of
each other in a springcushion frame. If the mobile set is designed for installation in
wheeled vehicles without artillery or mortar weaponry, or for fixed posts, you may
use the lighter, non-cushioned frame 7007.100.01 instead of springcushion frame

Set
Type designation PN (RN) Name
RF1350 2011.041.71 Mobile set
RF1350 2011.041.72 Mobile set
Components
Type
designation
PN (RN) Name
RF13 2000.100.04 Transceiver
ZV13.1 2011.100.53 Power amplifier 50 W
(Net)
7007.100.10 Frame
2010.901.01 AF cable
2010.900.01 RF cable
1050.993.01 Grounding
1050.993.04 Grounding
2000.475.01 Connector nut
2025.500.51 CD for modem
configuration
Accesories
Type
designation
PN (RN) Name
NM13 7004.000.02 Mobile charger
RM13 7014.000.02 Mobile quick
charger set
2036.100.23,
2036.100.24
2.6 m VHF vehicle
antenna
2036.100.40 1.88 m VHF vehicle
antenna
2036.100.38 Groundplane
antenna
2036.100.68 Discon antenna
MESIT asd, s.r.o.
Sokolovská 573, Mařatice
686 01 Uherské Hradiště
Česká republika
T +420 572 522 200
F
2036.100.70 Telescopic winch
driven mast 10 m
2036.100.39 Antenna mast
RF13.2 2022.100.02 Handset with
control
RF13.3 2022.100.52 Handset
2026.700.01 Handset holder
PK20 2320.000.02 Fill gun set
UC13 2029.100.01 Attenuator 10 dB
2010.902.02 Power supply cable
1.5 m
2010.902.01 Power supply cable
3 m
2011.904.01 Antenna cable (3
m)
2011.904.02 Antenna cable (10
m)
1050.271.01 Data cable
1050.350.01 Data cable
(RS232C)
RF headsets
RF13.1 7000.100.02 Rechargeable
battery pack
AL13 2039.100.01 Long tape antenna
1.5 m
PD13 2036.100.10 Long-wire antenna
2000.118.01 Light fabric cover